Document 2012 2128

Book 2012 Page 2128 Type 03 003 Pages 1 Date 7/19/2012 Time 11:06 AM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND

INDX -**ANNO SCAN** 

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

Witness my hand and seal, the day and year last above written

CHEK

Preparer Domination	ona J. Russell	1012 N John Wayn		Winterset, la 5		15) 462-3575 Phone Numbe
iress Tax	Name	Street Address	S	City, State	6, ZIP	Phone Numbe
tatement: Va	nderbilt Mortgage a	and Finance	P.O. Bo		Maryvill City, State, Zip	e, TN 37802
Return Address	Donald Fur	rlow, 4885 South 1				
		SHERIF	F'S DE	ED		
-	eby sell and convey	500.00 heretofore paid y unto <u>VANDERBIL</u> -0997810, SUCCESSOF	T MORTGA	GE AND FINANC	E, INC., A TE	
he following	described property	in MADISON COUNT	Y. Iowa			
	Recorders Office Township 74 Not County, lowa, do Quarter of the Notheast Quart Northeast Quart West along the Northeast Quart and the Southers aid Parcel A athence South 86 along a tangent angle of 93°34'2 00°00'22" West Parcel A; thence Now known as I Street Address:	e Parcel A recorded in Toe, Madison County, low orth, Range 26 West of the Scribed as follows: Converte as a long the East line of the ter of said Section 16 and ter of the Southeast Quarter of the South line of said North ter 538.75 feet to the South line of said Parcel distance of 61.14 feet to 6°25'18"West along said tial curve concave to the 20" and a chord 21.86 feet 78.03 feet; thence North the South 00°00'22" East a Lot 1 of Burhans West A 215 West Turner Street,	ra, located in the Fifth Prin ommencing a d Section 16; e Northeast C distance of 6 arter of the Northeast Courthwest com I A; thence Northeast are in length the 86°25'18" E along said Eaddition, City, Truro, lowa	the Northeast Quacipal Meridian, Cit the Northeast conthence on an associated of the Southeast Quarter; of the Southeast Q	arter of Section by of Truro, Marmer of the Southeast Quarter Southeast Conthence South Quarter of the ion to the City est along the Eet and the point Northwesterly of 15.00 feet 17'32" West; the to the East line to the point of County, lowar	n 16, adison utheast of South r of the ner of said 86°30'50"  of Truro, lowa ast line of t of beginning; / 24.50 feet , a central nence North of said beginning. "
		mption period (no redem e, the same having been			_	upon surrender of EQCV033459
Plaintiff	A TENNESSEE #62-0997810, S	MORTGAGE AND FINA E CORPORTATION, TAX SUCCESSOR IN INTERI COMPANY LLC,	X ID	GENT	·	00000000000000000000000000000000000000
					7	Sim 2 30
efendant	VS TREVOR GRAS	SS AND JILL GRASS, D JANE DOE, IF ANY, ANN VANDEL,			Here is the	30000000000000000000000000000000000000
efendant On	VS TREVOR GRAS AND JOHN ANI AND PAMELA	D JANE DOE, IF ANY,	e was assigne	ed to:	Harde Say	13000000000000000000000000000000000000
on	VS TREVOR GRAS AND JOHN ANI AND PAMELA	D JANE DOE, IF ANY, ANN VANDEL,	C	ran Bana	C MADISON	مثلاً
on	VS TREVOR GRAS AND JOHN ANI AND PAMELA ASheriff's aption he 26,2012	D JANE DOE, IF ANY, ANN VANDEL,	C	ed to: Lang Burn G BUSCH, Sheriff	C. Sha	مثلاً
on No Redem ate: State of low	VS TREVOR GRAS AND JOHN ANI AND PAMELA A Sheriff's option ne 26,2012 wa ss.	D JANE DOE, IF ANY, ANN VANDEL,	C	ran Bana	of MADISON	
No Redemate: Jun State of Ion Madison C	VS TREVOR GRAS AND JOHN ANI AND PAMELA A Sheriff's option ne 26,2012 wa ss. ounty	D JANE DOE, IF ANY, ANN VANDEL, s Certificate of Purchase	CRAIC	ran Bana		Country, Iowa

Management CONTRACTOR